

VILLAGE OF ORLAND PARK

14700 S. Ravinia Avenue Orland Park, IL 60462 www.orlandpark.org

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 2015-0058 Version: 0 Name: Community Pride Awards - Eagle Scouts -

Presentations

Type: MOTION Status: PLACED ON FILE File created: 1/14/2015 In control: Board of Trustees

On agenda: 3/2/2015 **Final action:** 3/2/2015

Title: Community Pride Awards - Eagle Scouts - Presentations

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/2/2015	0	Board of Trustees		
1/14/2015	0	Officials	INTRODUCED TO BOARD	

Title

Community Pride Awards - Eagle Scouts - Presentations

History

Mayor McLaughlin will present Community Pride Awards to Matthew Lusa and Eric Franklin in recognition of their achieving the rank of Eagle Scout in the Boy Scouts of America.